3224 - 4mm SMD Trimming Potentiometer
Specifications are subject to change without notice.14
For technical assistance call the Trimmer
Products number on the back cover.
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance Range
....................................10 to 2 megohm
(see standard resistance table)

X DEEP.51
(.020)
How To Order
3224  J  -  1  -  502  E
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
-1 = Standard Product - IR Reflow
* -2 = Wave Solderable
-FW5 = .070” ± .010” Shaft Extension
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator
Style J, G: 500 pcs./7” reel (standard)
Style W: 250 pcs./7” reel (standard)
Consult factory for other available options.
* -2 has a treated stainless steel shaft
AVAILA
BLE
TH
ROUGH
DISTR
IBUTIO
N
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
10 100
20 200
50 500
100 101
200 201
500 501
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
2,000,000 205
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 15
For technical assistance call the Trimmer
Products number on the back cover.
TAPE
7.50 ± .05
(.295 ± .002)
12.00 ± .20
(.472 ± .008)
4.50 ± .10
(.177 ± .039)
5.32 ± .10
(.209 ± .004)
.04
(.002)
MAX.
5.75
(.226)
MAX.
16.00 ± .30
(.630 ± .012)
1.5 + .10/ –.00
(.059 + .004/ –.000)
4.00 ± .10
(.157 ± .004)
2.00 ± .05
(.079 ± .002)
1.75 ± .10
(.069 ± .004)
DIA.
177.8 ± 2.03